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Central Bank of Kuwait: Statement of Account as at 31 October 2021

Description

Assets

Gold

Deposits, Current Accounts and Loans with
Local Banks and financial institutions (in KD)
Local Bonds (in KD) & Public Debt Instruments

Cash Balances, Accounts, Bonds, Certificates of
Deposit, Treasury Bills and Deposits in foreign
currency

Other Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities

Capital - fully paid up
General Reserve Fund
Profit for the year
Currency in Circulation
Government Accounts
Deposits Against L/Cs
Local Banks Accounts and Deposits
International institutions
Special Accounts

CBK Bonds

Other Liabiliaties

Total Liabilities

Contra Accounts

(Million Kuwaiti Dinar

o i) yeldl o

(End of Month)
30/09/2021

0.0

12348.2

197.0

12576.9

5.0
976.7
0.0
2086.9
1465.6
169.2
5676.7
48.1
51.6
1850.0
247.1
12576.9

5181.8
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(End of Month)
31/10/2021

31.7

0.0

0.0

12428.8

166.4

12626.9

5.0
976.7
0.0
2082.4
1462.3
165.4
5790.8
49.5
51.6
1850.0
193.2
12626.9

5335.0
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